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22 April 2015 

 

Possible general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ausnutria Dairy Corporation Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Center Laboratories 

Inc. 

 

21 April 2015 Purchase 4,000 $2.7200 272,376,450 27.6008% 

40,000 $2.7200 272,416,450 27.6048% 

1,000 $2.7200 272,417,450 27.6049% 

50,000 $2.7300 272,467,450 27.6100% 

10,000 $2.7200 272,477,450 27.6110% 

9,000 $2.7200 272,486,450 27.6119% 

47,000 $2.7300 272,533,450 27.6167% 

7,000 $2.7600 272,540,450 27.6174% 

8,000 $2.7600 272,548,450 27.6182% 

20,000 $2.7600 272,568,450 27.6202% 
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47,000 $2.7700 272,615,450 27.6250% 

23,000 $2.7800 272,638,450 27.6273% 

8,000 $2.7700 272,646,450 27.6281% 

4,000 $2.7800 272,650,450 27.6286% 

43,000 $2.7800 272,693,450 27.6329% 

10,000 $2.7900 272,703,450 27.6339% 

2,000 $2.7900 272,705,450 27.6341% 

454,000 $2.8000 273,159,450 27.6801% 

124,000 $2.8000 273,283,450 27.6927% 

25,000 $2.8000 273,308,450 27.6952% 

1,000 $2.8000 273,309,450 27.6953% 

15,000 $2.8000 273,324,450 27.6969% 

45,000 $2.8000 273,369,450 27.7014% 

10,000 $2.8000 273,379,450 27.7024% 

4,000 $2.8000 273,383,450 27.7028% 

10,000 $2.8000 273,393,450 27.7038% 

1,000 $2.8000 273,394,450 27.7039% 

44,000 $2.8000 273,438,450 27.7084% 

10,000 $2.8000 273,448,450 27.7094% 

7,000 $2.8000 273,455,450 27.7101% 

1,000 $2.8000 273,456,450 27.7102% 

40,000 $2.8000 273,496,450 27.7143% 

10,000 $2.8000 273,506,450 27.7153% 
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4,000 $2.8000 273,510,450 27.7157% 

2,000 $2.8000 273,512,450 27.7159% 

2,000 $2.7700 273,514,450 27.7161% 

5,000 $2.7700 273,519,450 27.7166% 

1,000 $2.7700 273,520,450 27.7167% 

2,000 $2.7700 273,522,450 27.7169% 

30,000 $2.7800 273,552,450 27.7200% 

4,000 $2.7800 273,556,450 27.7204% 

1,000 $2.7800 273,557,450 27.7205% 

1,000 $2.7800 273,558,450 27.7206% 

10,000 $2.7800 273,568,450 27.7216% 

1,000 $2.7700 273,569,450 27.7217% 

32,000 $2.8000 273,601,450 27.7249% 

12,000 $2.8000 273,613,450 27.7261% 

1,000 $2.7700 273,614,450 27.7262% 

3,000 $2.7700 273,617,450 27.7265% 

1,000 $2.7700 273,618,450 27.7266% 

1,000 $2.7700 273,619,450 27.7267% 

20,000 $2.8000 273,639,450 27.7288% 

1,000 $2.8000 273,640,450 27.7289% 

10,000 $2.8100 273,650,450 27.7299% 

3,000 $2.8100 273,653,450 27.7302% 

3,000 $2.8100 273,656,450 27.7305% 
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30,000 $2.8200 273,686,450 27.7335% 

18,000 $2.8200 273,704,450 27.7354% 

20,000 $2.8200 273,724,450 27.7374% 

10,000 $2.8200 273,734,450 27.7384% 

30,000 $2.8200 273,764,450 27.7414% 

15,000 $2.8300 273,779,450 27.7430% 

46,000 $2.8300 273,825,450 27.7476% 

2,000 $2.8300 273,827,450 27.7478% 

10,000 $2.8300 273,837,450 27.7488% 

1,000 $2.8300 273,838,450 27.7489% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Center Laboratories Inc. is the Offeror. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 

 


